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PART NO.

DRAFTER

PART NAME

MODEL NO. MATERIAL 材質
代號

Product Unit

整捲入料

出
紙
方
向

Kim_Li

50#白色特多龍(亮面)WLL7010_WLL7011-D20(RoHS)

Notes:
1.供應商:
2.被貼物材質: 隔離罩

黑色字為廠內自印範圍

B6586

100%

200%

1mm

1mm

1mm  Label尺寸：長12mm高10mm
字型：ZEBRA 0
字體大小：3 pt
印表機解析度：   300DPI 102.09.11

SN: 123456789ABC
FCC ID: PU5AL5230S

Wistron

B6586
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Label location
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線段


